4704-4-S

Official Ballot - Special Election Multnomah County, OR May 21, 2019

THIS IS NOT A REAL BALLOT. DO NOT USE TO VOTE.

11110101101711	12/12/2/12/3/1	002.0.0.1.
Instructions To Voter	Education Service District	School District
Please Use A Blue or Black Ink Pen. Completely fill in the oval to the left of your choice to be sure your vote will be counted.	Multnomah Education Service District, Director, Position 6, At-Large Vote for One	Reynolds School District 7, Director, Position 5 Vote for One
To add a candidate who is not on the ballot, fill in the oval to the left of the write-in line <u>and</u> write the candidate's full name on the line. See example below:	Kristin CornuelleShira NewmanOR Write-in on line above	Yesenia Delgado OR Write-in on line above Reynolds School District 7, Director,
Candidate 1 Candidate 2	Community College	Position 6 Vote for One
Candidate 3 Or Write-in on line abo	Mt. Hood Community College, Director, Position 6, At-Large Vote for One	○ Dane Nickerson○ Ana Gonzalez Muñoz
Attention!	◯ Diane C Noriega	OR Write-in on line above
Remember to inspect your ballot for mistakes! If you make a mistake or damage your ballot, call Multnomah County Elections Office at (503) 988-3720.	Courtney Helstein OR Write-in on line above	Reynolds School District 7, Director, Position 7 Vote for One
	Mt. Hood Community College, Director, Position 7, At-Large Vote for One	Ricki Ruiz OR Write-in on line above
• Check for Errors	◯ Tamie Tlustos-Arnold	Fire District
If you vote for more options than allowed, your vote will not count for that contest.	LaVerne Lewis Christine (Teena) Klawa-Ainslie OR Write-in on line above	Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10, Director, Position 2 Vote for One Michael McKeel
	Mt. Hood Community College, Director, Zone 5 Vote for One	OR Write-in on line above
	Kenney Polson OR Write-in on line above	
		Review Both Sides -
① Warning		

(ORS 254.470)

Any person who, by use of force or other means, unduly influences an elector to vote in any particular manner or to refrain from voting is subject to a fine.

Fire District Multnomah Rural Fire Protection District 10, Director, Position 4 Vote for One ○ Dave Keller OR Write-in on line above Review Both Sides -